Il TROFEU JIMENEDRI - C.N. Barcelona

Barcelona, 1/6/2024

Prueba 1
01/06/2024 - 16:00

Fem., 50m Libre

Abs.
Resultados

Puntos: FINA 2024

Clasificacion

PwNE

41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

MUNOZ DEL CAMPO, Ester
PEREZ BLANCO, Jimena
LLORACH FUSTES, Martina
ROBLES PEREZ, Martina

PERIS DIAZ-VARELA, Clara

DEL CASTILLO VALERO, Ariadna
KUIPERS, Natalia Jean
ESPINOSA ALVAREZ, Aroa
TERRAZA JACINTO, Ainara
FANLO TORREMADE, Laia
SANCHEZ VALLESPI, Maria
MARCO NAVARRO, Irune
FERNANDEZ CLIMENT, Joana
HERRERO LOPEZ, Elena
OLIVARES YANEZ, Judith
MARIANO GOVINA, Jasmyne Kyle
REIG AGUILAR, Alba

SALVANS FERNANDEZ, Anna
SUAREZ SUAREZ, Allison Isabel
PRIM VIVES, Jana

. ARRIBAS CARRASCO, Georgina

GONZALEZ CALVILLO, Martina
MEGIAS FORNELL, Laia
COMPANY VALLADOLID, Aina
SALES TOBIAS, Julia

. VIDAL MORENGO, Nidia
. ALGABA PUVILL, Maria

CANTERAS LEON, Jana
CARABASA BALCELLS, Aina
LLASERA BORDEJE, Aina
GARCIA SEVILLA, Marina
AGUILA MONTERO, Maria
PLANCHART NAVARRO, Thais
MARIN MARIN, Magali
MONTIEL HOCES, Andrea
NONELL GARCIA, Berta

. ALFONSO AVILES, Erika

PRADAS PEIRON, Sara

VILLAR VERGES, Noa
CABACAS TARRAGA, Arleth
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, Ainara
ZAPICO ALONSO, Aitana
SANTOS HERNANDEZ, Celeste
FARNOS BOQUE, Mireia
GUTIERREZ ALBALADEJO, Alba
ROVIRA PEREZ, Clara

MARTIN ALSINA, Carla
ARGELICH CLARAMUNT, Ona
SAEZ BARTUMEUS, Lola

BARQUERO DE LA IGLESIA, Daniela

LOPEZ OLLERO, Berta
HERRERA DIAZ, Alisson-Noemi

AN

99
97
08
08
08
07
02
08
08
05
07

10
03
11
07
07
05
07
10
07
08
06
08
07
08
08
10
08
10
12
07
12

03
12
08
12
12
10
07
00
08
10
07
07
08
10
10
08
10
10

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
U.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Barcelona
Barcelona
Igualada
Premia
Sitges

Atl Barceloneta
Barcelona
Terrassa
Martorell
Matard
Manresa
Sant Feliu
Badia
Vallirana
D'Horta
Barcelona
Terrassa
Manresa
Barcelona

N. Joan Pelegri

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
U.E.
C.N.

Sant Feliu
Terrassa

Rubi

Prat Llobregat
Barcelona
Manresa

Sant Feliu
D'Horta
Cervera

N. Joan Pelegri
C.N. Piera 2012

C.N. Santa Perpétua

N. Joan Pelegri
C.N. Catalunya

A.E.N. Jupiter Sant Marti

U.E.
C.N.
U.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

A.E.N. Japiter Sant Marti

D'Horta

Piera 2012
D'Horta
Barcelona
Badia

Santa Perpétua
Catalunya
Prat Llobregat
Igualada
Catalunya
Terrassa
Badia
Igualada
Catalunya
Prat Llobregat
Badia

Tiempo

27.10
28.44
28.50
28.55
28.55
28.61
28.69
28.81
29.10
29.17
29.21
29.32
29.72
20.74
2081
29.85
30.06
30.08
30.11
30.12
30.24
30.42
30.47
30.65
30.66
30.68
30.83
30.84
30.92
31.03
31.05
31.23
31.25
31.26
31.38
3144
31.48
31.55
31.65
31.65
31.73
31.74
31.75
31.84
31.89
32.33
33.83
34.00
34.08
34.16
35.79
37.13

Pts

661
572
568
565
565
561
557
550
534
530
528
522
501
500
496
494
484
483
482
481
475
467
465
457
456
455
449
448
445
440
439
432
431
430
425
423
421
419
415
415
411
411
411
407
405
389
339
334
332
330
287
257

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79834
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Il TROFEU JIMENEDRI - C.N. Barcelona
Barcelona, 1/6/2024

Prueba 1, Fem., 50m Libre, Abs.

Clasificacién
DSQ MOLINA MONTROIG, Arlet
DSA - DESQ SORTIDA ANTICIPADA

DSQ NACHMAN, Sophia Elena
NP - NO PRESENTAT

DSQ SOLEY GODOQY, Xenia
BX - BAIXA

DSQ ALEMANY ARIAS, Julia

DSA - DESQ SORTIDA ANTICIPADA
DSQ SANZ SANZ, Daniela

DSA - DESQ SORTIDA ANTICIPADA
DSQ LOPEZ ABAD, Paula

NP - NO PRESENTAT

AN
12

10

08

10

10

10

Tiempo Pts
A.E.N. Japiter Sant Marti

C.N. Catalunya
C.N. Catalunya
C.N. Igualada
C.N. Rubi

U.E. D'Horta

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79834
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